EXCITING  FEATURES OF  THE  UFV  UNITS
Capacities Range from 1,500 to 9,000 GPD
Ultra filtration spiral wound membranes are ideal for applications with lower solids  where space is lim-
ited. UF systems are answer for demanding applications that require consistent water quality and reliable
performance, such as for removal of giardia, cryptosporidium , viruses and bacteria. UF systems can be
used to guarantee drinking water quality that meets the Enhanced Surface Water Treatment Rule.
STANDARD  FEATURES KEY  FEATURES
♦ Recycle Flow Meter

WATER AND WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS
 1542 Edinger Avenue, Suite D, Tustin, CA 92780 U.S.A.
Tel: (714) 258-7260                             Fax: (714) 258-7274
www.bauerusa-intl.com       E-mail: info@bauerusa-intl.com
♦ Membrane Type : Polyethersulfone UF Membranes
♦ Configuration :     Spiral Wound, Fiberglass outer Wrap
♦ Recommended Pressure : 20 to 150 psi ( 1.4-10.34 Bar)
♦ Recommended Operating temp. : 35-113 oF( 2-45oC)
♦ Feed water pH : 2-12 continuous
♦ Chlorine Tolerance : 10 ppm
♦ Maximum feed flow : 20gpm per vessel
♦ Minimum Brine flow/permeate  flow ratio : 5:1
Operating Specifications
Recovery Membranes
GPD M3/D % Size 60Hz 50Hz Dimensions Wt (Lbs)
UFV-1500 1,500 5.7 75 4"X 40" 1 2 2 27"X62"X29" 125
UFV-3000 3,000 11.4 75 4"X 40" 2 2 2 27"X62"X29" 155
UFV-4500 4,500 17.0 75 4"X 40" 3 2 2 27"X62"X29" 175
UFV-6000 6,000 22.7 75 4"X 40" 4 2 3 27"X62"X29" 195
UFV-7500 7,500 28.4 75 4"X 40" 5 3 3 27"X62"X29" 215
UFV-9000 9,000 34.1 75 4"X 40" 6 3 3 27"X62"X29" 235
MODEL Product Pump HP                 Unit Specifcations
Qty